
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

26 

67 

15 

28 

53 

31 

63 

98 

27 

54 

14 

17 

47 

Name 

Wes Lee 

David Hilburn 

Rich Alten 

Junior Mendez 

Thierry Bousquet 

Charlie Crosby 

James Wolcott 

Allen Rodrigue 

Mike Low 

Alex Williams 

Kenneth Minor 

Erik Hames 

Bradly Jacks 

Bernie Lacotta 

Points 

0 

213 

188 

168 

153 

143 

133 

123 

113 

103 

93 

88 

83 

78 

Laps led 

0 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

DQ 

0.083 

0.383 

0.803 

1.268 

6.367 

6.967 

10.220 

19.752 

21.012 

30.693 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:52.915 

7:46.852 

7:46.935 

7:47.235 

7:47.655 

7:48.120 

7:53.219 

7:53.819 

7:57.072 

8:06.604 

8:07.864 

8:17.545 

Best Lap 

53.825 

53.570 

53.622 

53.646 

53.707 

53.675 

54.109 

54.205 

54.475 

55.687 

55.649 

56.462 

In Lap 

5 

6 

4 

4 

7 

7 

2 

4 

6 

2 

4 

2 

0 

0 

SubClass Comment 

Had sister Whitney drive 
 

Printed: 9/14/2022 6:57:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan Longenecker 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 
LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race started at 21:11:07 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

9/10/2022 14:56 


